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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BRA SANTOS Monica B B 1983 R F 1.22 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity B B 2002 R F 1.7 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FOURMOND Margot 1997 F 1.39 0 yes

SANGANI Christelle 1988 F 1.99999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 1999 F 1.9 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN SAKURAI Anri B B 1988 L F 1.5 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NPA FIAKLISTAVA Kristina B B 1991 R F 1.38 0 yes

ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra 2001 F 1.29 0 yes

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya B B 1991 R F 1.27 0 yes

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia B B 1986 R F 1.33 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

POL ROGOWSKA Sara 1988 F 1.18 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

THA SRITHONG Panadda 2005 F 1.45 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA GEDDES Ellen B B 1988 L F 1.12 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

VEN JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia B B 1993 R F 1.21 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

10 Nations, 14 Participants (14 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 005 180.6000 JPN SAKURAI Anri F yes

2. 1 007 149.6000 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity F yes

3. 1 009 127.0000 ITA MARKOWSKA Julia Anna F yes

4. 1 012 104.0000 USA GEDDES Ellen F yes

5. 1 018 83.0000 POL ROGOWSKA Sara F yes

6. 1 021 81.0000 VEN JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia F yes

7. 1 022 78.0000 BRA SANTOS Monica F yes

8. 1 027 58.0000 NPA KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya F yes

9. 1 029 52.0000 NPA ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra F yes

10. 1 033 43.0000 NPA MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia F yes

11. 1 038 26.0000 NPA FIAKLISTAVA Kristina F yes

12. 1 039 22.2000 FRA FOURMOND Margot F yes

13. 1 045 16.0000 THA SRITHONG Panadda F yes

T14. 1 99999 0.0000 FRA SANGANI Christelle F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2025] WAS B Epee female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

TD - Alberto Cruz
Referee Delegate - Jon Moss
SEMI Delegate - Kai Ziegler

Chief Classifier - Marek Podlasinski
Classifier - Anita Lazlo, Ana Paula Brecheret, Daniel Sapulveda, Marco Melli
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 14 Participants

1 First round
21.02. 09:00

14 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size

14 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
21.02. 10:40

Table of 16

14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 21.02. 10:40

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2025] WAS B Epee female Senior
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 5 / 6

MELIAN Abel, BRA , GUZENSKI Taylaine, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya NPA 1 4 2 V V 3 V 3 24 24 0.500 0 4.
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia NPA 2 V V V V V V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
SAKURAI Anri JPN 3 V 1 V 3 V V 4 24 22 0.667 2 2.
FOURMOND Margot FRA 4 4 1 4 V V 3 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
SRITHONG Panadda THA 5 1 1 V 4 2 V 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
ROGOWSKA Sara POL 6 V 4 4 1 V V 3 24 20 0.500 4 3.
GEDDES Ellen USA 7 4 1 2 V 1 0 1 13 28 0.167 -15 7.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 9 / 10

BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER , GIOIELLA Alexandra, USA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra NPA 1 3 V V V 0 2 3 20 20 0.500 0 4.
FIAKLISTAVA Kristina NPA 2 V V V V V 4 5 29 11 0.833 18 2.
SANGANI Christelle FRA 3 3 1 1 V 1 0 1 11 26 0.167 -15 6.
JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia VEN 4 1 0 V V 2 0 2 13 25 0.333 -12 5.
SANTOS Monica BRA 5 1 0 1 4 2 2 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA 6 V 2 V V V 2 4 24 12 0.667 12 3.
LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN 7 V V V V V V2 6 27 10 1.000 17 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NPA MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

2 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 6 6 27 10 1.000 17 Q

3 NPA FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q

4 ITA MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 4 6 24 12 0.667 12 Q

5 JPN SAKURAI Anri 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q

6 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 3 6 24 20 0.500 4 Q

7 NPA KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 3 6 24 24 0.500 0 Q

8 NPA ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra 3 6 20 20 0.500 0 Q

9 FRA FOURMOND Margot 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q

10 THA SRITHONG Panadda 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q

11 VEN JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12 Q

12 USA GEDDES Ellen 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 Q

13 FRA SANGANI Christelle 1 6 11 26 0.167 -15 Q

14 BRA SANTOS Monica 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NPA MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

2 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 6 6 27 10 1.000 17

3 NPA FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

4 ITA MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 4 6 24 12 0.667 12

5 JPN SAKURAI Anri 4 6 24 22 0.667 2

6 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 3 6 24 20 0.500 4

7 NPA KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 3 6 24 24 0.500 0

8 NPA ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra 3 6 20 20 0.500 0

9 FRA FOURMOND Margot 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

10 THA SRITHONG Panadda 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

11 VEN JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12

12 USA GEDDES Ellen 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15

13 FRA SANGANI Christelle 1 6 11 26 0.167 -15

14 BRA SANTOS Monica 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia NPA  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Fri 10:40

9 FOURMOND Margot FRA   7

8 ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra NPA   V

  R: GIOIELLA Alexandra (USA)

  Piste 4 Fri 10:40

5 SAKURAI Anri JPN   V

12 GEDDES Ellen USA   6

  R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

  Piste 5 Fri 10:40

13 SANGANI Christelle FRA   3

4 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA   V

  R: MELIAN Abel (BRA)

  Piste 6 Fri 10:40

3 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina NPA   V

14 SANTOS Monica BRA   2

  R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

  Piste 7 Fri 10:40

11 JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia VEN   5

6 ROGOWSKA Sara POL   V

  R: VELLOSO Paulo Juan (BRA)

  Piste 8 Fri 10:40

7 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya NPA   12

10 SRITHONG Panadda THA   V

  R: BINDI Ricardo (BRA)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN  

 

Piste 3 Fri 11:10

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia NPA   V

ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra NPA   2

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 11:10

SAKURAI Anri JPN   V

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA   12

R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

Piste 7 Fri 11:10

FIAKLISTAVA Kristina NPA   V

ROGOWSKA Sara POL   8

R: MELIAN Abel (BRA)

Piste 8 Fri 11:10

SRITHONG Panadda (10) THA   11

LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN   V

R: GIOIELLA Alexandra (USA)

Piste 1 Fri 12:40

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia NPA   V

SAKURAI Anri (5) JPN   8

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA) / V: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

Piste 2 Fri 12:50

FIAKLISTAVA Kristina NPA   V

LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN   4

R: GIOIELLA Alexandra (USA) / V: MELIAN Abel (BRA)

Piste 2 Fri 13:30

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia NPA   4

FIAKLISTAVA Kristina (3) NPA   V

R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER) / V: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 NPA FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 1991

2 NPA MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

3 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 2002

3 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

Table of 8

5 ITA MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 1999

6 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 1988

7 NPA ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra 2001

8 THA SRITHONG Panadda 2005

Table of 16

9 NPA KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 1991

10 FRA FOURMOND Margot 1997

11 VEN JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia 1993

12 USA GEDDES Ellen 1988

13 FRA SANGANI Christelle 1988

14 BRA SANTOS Monica 1983
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B BINDI Ricardo 1 1 0 0

B B B GARRIGOS Henrique 0 0 0

B B GUZENSKI Taylaine 1 1 1 1 0/1 4 1 0

B B MELIAN Abel 1 1 1 0/1 3 1 0

B B B VELLOSO Paulo Juan 1 1 0 0

GER B B BLUMOWSKI Ingolf 1 1 1 0/1 1 4 1 0

ITA B B B ANGOTTI Mattia 0 0 0

B B GDOWSKA Sylvia 0 0 0

USA P Ca B GIOIELLA Alexandra 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B B SEIDEL Jonathan 0 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold NPA FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 1991

Silver NPA MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

Bronze JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

Bronze CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 2002


